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1 6 Felbermair Martin Allg. JSV-OÖ Wels Land 1 24 23 24 25 96 23

2 39 Gruber Christoph Allg. JWC Ansfelden Wels Land 1 24 25 24 23 96 23

3 38 Hufnagl Ralf Allg. JWC Ansfelden Eferding 1 24 23 25 24 96 22

4 41 Kaltenböck Werner Allg. JSV-OÖ Eferding 1 22 22 25 24 93

5 49 Pfandlbauer Hubert Allg. JWC Ansfelden 23 22 23 24 92

6 8 Hanl Christian Allg. JSV-OÖ 21 22 24 24 91

7 51 Höller Gerald Allg. JSV-OÖ Wels Land 1 22 21 23 24 90

8 21 Aschauer Phillpp Allg. JSV-OÖ Grieskirchen 1 23 23 19 24 89

9 1 Gruber Herbert Allg. JSV-OÖ 23 23 22 20 88

10 44 Wacholbinger Gerald Allg. JSV-OÖ Wels Land 2 19 22 25 21 87

11 52 Brandl Johannes Allg. JSV-OÖ Eferding 2 21 22 22 22 87

12 16 Mayr Christian Allg. JSV-OÖ Gmunden 1 20 23 20 22 85

13 15 Maier Christian Allg. JSV-OÖ 22 18 21 23 84

14 18 Fellner Walter Allg. Braunau 22 20 19 23 84

15 28 Roithmayr Simon Allg. JWC Ansfelden Linz Land 1 22 20 18 23 83

16 17 Lovas Janko Allg. JSV-OÖ Gmunden 1 22 19 18 23 82

17 48 Bauer Stefan Allg. JSV-OÖ 19 19 21 21 80

18 19 Kieslinger Cristian Allg. JSV-OÖ Grieskirchen 1 23 19 16 19 77

19 25 Ramsl Wolfgang Allg. JSV-OÖ Vöcklabruck 1 19 18 19 20 76

20 43 Geiselmayr Rainer Allg. JSV-OÖ Eferding 1 19 20 17 20 76

21 13 Kaindl Roman Allg. JSV-OÖ 16 18 18 23 75

22 11 Steinkogler Christian Allg. JSV-OÖ 20 15 19 19 73

23 9 Hauser Franz Allg. JWC-Perg 18 19 18 16 71

24 37 Hufnagl Elisabeth Allg. JWC Ansfelden 13 13 19 19 64

25 12 Stinitzer Steffanie Allg. JSV-OÖ 10 8 11 15 44

26 23 Traunbauer Oliver Allg. ASF 11 9 10 13 43



Junioren 

1 26 Ramsl Roman   Junior JSV-OÖ 

Vöcklabruck 

1 24 19 21 24 88 

2 20 Dallinger Paul   Junior JSV-OÖ   21 22 20 18 81 

3 7 Langeder Tobias   Junior JSV-OÖ Gmunden 1 19 20 17 23 79 

4 45 Wallner Stefan   Junior JSV-OÖ Wels Land 2 19 18 18 20 75 

5 50 Gruber Alexander   Junior JSV-OÖ Wels Land 2 18 17 19 20 74 

6 46 Wallner Paul   Junior JSV-OÖ   17 12 13 19 61 

 

Senioren 
1 30 Roithmayr Manfred   Sen JWC Ansfelden Linz Land 1 21 25 20 24 90 

2 22 Roitmayr Franz   Sen JSV-OÖ 

Grieskirchen 

1 23 19 16 24 82 

3 24 Kronberger Franz   Sen HSV   22 15 19 20 76 

4 47 Wimmer Wolfgang   Sen JSV-OÖ 

Grieskirchen 

2 19 17 21 17 74 

5 42 Hattinger Franz   Sen JSV-OÖ   19 17 20 17 73 

6 4 Pader Klaus   Sen JSV-OÖ 

Vöcklabruck 

1 17 17 20 18 72 

7 3 Scheuringer Martin   Sen JSV-OÖ 

Grieskirchen 

2 15 17 17 20 69 

8 35 Watzenböck Johann   Sen JSV-OÖ Eferding 2  15 20 16 18 69 

9 14 Öllinger Gerhard   Sen JSV-OÖ   18 15 16 18 67 

 

 

 

 



Senioren 2 
1 53 Lindmeyer Johann   Sen2 JSV-OÖ Eferding 2 20 17 20 17 74 20 

2 5 Kronberger Johann   Sen2 JSV-OÖ   18 18 20 18 74 12 

3 2 Dallinger Karl   Sen2 JSV-OÖ 

Grieskirchen 

2 15 20 18 19 72   

4 31 Bauernfeind Josef   Sen2 

HSV Stadl 

Paura   16 16 17 21 70   

5 27 Gewessler Franz   Sen2 JSV-OÖ   20 14 14 18 66   

6 10 Luger Heinrich   Sen2 JSV-OÖ Linz Land 1 10 10 9 17 46   

7 34 Huber Herbert   Sen2 JSV-OÖ   0 0 0 0 0   

 

Gäste 
1 36 Bertleff Michael   Gast     21 20 22 21 84 

2 29 Ragginger Josef   Gast     19 17 18 23 77 

3 40 Weingartner Julius   Gast     16 20 20 19 75 

4 32 Schwendtner Helmut   Gast     17 18 17 20 72 

5 33 Edinger Albert   Gast     18 18 14 19 69 

 

 

 

 

 



Mannschaft 
Rang Nr. Name V-Name PLZ Ort Mannschaft Gesamt Ergebnis 

1 

6 Felbermair Martin     Wels Land 1 96 

282 39 Gruber Christoph   Wels Land 1 96 

51 Höller Gerald     Wels Land 1 90 

2 

38 Hufnagl Ralf     Eferding 1 96 

265 41 Kaltenböck Werner   Eferding 1 93 

43 Geiselmayr Rainer     Eferding 1 76 

3 

21 Aschauer Phillpp     
Grieskirchen 

1 89 

248 22 Roitmayr Franz   Grieskirchen 

1 82 

19 Kieslinger Cristian     
Grieskirchen 

1 77 

4 

16 Mayr Christian     Gmunden 1 85 

246 17 Lovas Janko   Gmunden 1 82 

7 Langeder Tobias     Gmunden 1 79 

5 

44 Wacholbinger Gerald     Wels Land 2 87 

236 45 Wallner Stefan   Wels Land 2 75 

50 Gruber Alexander     Wels Land 2 74 

6 

26 Ramsl Roman     
Vöcklabruck 

1 88 

236 25 Ramsl Wolfgang   Vöcklabruck 

1 76 

4 Pader Klaus     
Vöcklabruck 

1 72 

7 

52 Brandl Johannes     Eferding 2 87 

230 53 Lindmeyer Johann   Eferding 2 74 

35 Watzenböck Johann     Eferding 2  69 

8 

30 Roithmayr Manfred     Linz Land 1 90 

219 28 Roithmayr Simon   Linz Land 1 83 

10 Luger Heinrich     Linz Land 1 46 

9 

47 Wimmer Wolfgang     
Grieskirchen 

2 74 

215 2 Dallinger Karl   Grieskirchen 

2 72 

3 Scheuringer Martin     
Grieskirchen 

2 69 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


